

BY: House Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 200
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 6, strike "certain terms;" and substitute "a certain term; altering a certain definition;".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 1, strike "OR INDIRECT"; in the same line, after "LOSS" insert "OF PROPERTY OR SERVICES"; in line 5, after "ACTUAL" insert "REASONABLE"; in line 6, strike "THAT" and substitute "WHETHER"; and in line 7, strike "NOT".

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 9 through 18, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 4, in lines 8 and 12, in each instance, strike "\$5,000" and substitute "\$10,000"; and in line 13, strike "15" and substitute "10".